SCHEDULE - OILERS

Date

Apr 30, 23
May 07, 23
May 14, 23
May 21, 23
May 28, 23
Jun 04, 23
Jun 11, 23
Jun 18, 23
Jun 25, 23
Jul 09, 23

spring 2023 / UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2013-2014-2015-2016

Home

OILERS E
BRUINS
AVALANCHE B
RED WINGS

OILERS E
OILERS 2
OILERS 2
BRUINS

RED WINGS ﬂ
BRUINS

Visitor
RED WINGS
OILERS
OILERS
OILERS
BRUINS
AVALANCHE
RED WINGS
OILERS
OILERS
OILERS

Time

12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Location

WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA
WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA
WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA
WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA
WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA
WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA
WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA
WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA
WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA

WILLIAM K. ERICKSON ARENA



